
Last year we sold over 300,000 computers and peripherals to North American schools.
Let your peers tell you about their experience with CDI.

Attalla City School District
101 Case Ave., Attalla, AL 35954
Tim Brothers - Technology Coordinator 
Phone: 256-773-6802
Email: tim.southerland@hcs.k12.al.us

Chambers Country School District 
1298 Vocational Dr., Lafayette, AL 36862 
Michael Sanders - Technology Coordinator 
Phone: 344-864-9343 x221
Email: michael@chambersk12.org  

Cullman City School District
301 First Street NE, Cullman, AL 35055
Nathan Anderson - Technology Coordinator 
Phone: 256-734-2233 x9070
Email: nanderson@cullmancats.net 

Cullman County School District 
402 Arnold St NE, Cullman, AL 35055
Bruce Ellard - Technology Coordinator 
Phone: 256-734-2933
Email: bellard@ccboe.org

Dothan City School District
500 Dusy St., Dothan, AL 36301
Mark Williams - Technology Coordinator 
Phone: 334-793-1397 x230
Email: mwilliams@dothan.k12.al.us

Enterprise City School District
220 Hutchinson St., Enterprise, AL 36330 
Brad Johnson - Technology Coordinator 
Phone: 334-347-9531
Email: bjohnson@enterpriseschools.net

Franklin County School District
500 Coffee Avenue NE, Russellville, AL 35653
Sandra Guinn - District Technology Coordinator 
Phone: 256-331-2139
Email: sandraguinn@franklin.k12.al.us

Guntersville City School District 
4200 Alabama Hwy 79, Guntersville, AL 35976
Sean Holmes - Technology Coordinator 
Phone: 256-582-3159
Email: seanholmes@gcboe.net

Greene County School District 
220 Main St., Eutaw, AL 35462
Robert Stewart - Technology Coordinator 
Phone: 205-372-4900
Email: rstewart@greene.k12.al.us

Hartselle City School District
305 College St. NE, Hartselle, AL 35640 
Tim Southerland - Technology Coordinator 
Phone: 256-773-6802
Email: tim.southerland@hcs.k12.al.us      

Jefferson County School District 
2100 18th St. S, Birmingham, AL 35209 
Bruce Ellard - Technology Coordinator 
Phone: 205-379-2371
Email: cchesser@jefcoed.com

ALABAMA EDUCATIONAL REFERENCES

Escambia County School District 
301 Belleville Ave., Brewton, AL 36426 
Jamie Burkett - Technology Coordinator 
Phone: 251-867-6251
Email: jburkett@escambiakk12.net
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Limestone County School District 
300 South Jefferson St., Athens, AL 35611
Karen Tucker - Technology Director 
Phone: 256-232-5353 x248 
Email: karen.tucker@lcsk12.org  

Montgomery County School District 
307 S. Decatur St., Montgomery, AL 36104
Steve Blair - Technology Director 
Phone: 334-269-3830
Email: steve.blair@mps.k12.al.us

Morgan County School District 
235 Hwy 67 S, Decatur, AL 35603
Lee Willis - Deputy Superintendent 
Phone: 256-309-2163 x136 
Email: 256-309-2163 x136

Muscle Shoals City School District
3200 S Wilson Dam Hwy, Muscle Shoals, AL 35661 
Kevin Stephenson - Technology Coordinator 
Phone: 256-389-2600 x731
Email: kstephenson@mscs.k12.al.us

Phenix City School District
1212 9th Ave., Phenix City, AL 36867
Ryan Benefield - Technology Service 
Phone: 334-298-0534
Email:  rbenefield@pcboe.net

Scottsboro City School District 
305 South Scott St., Scottsboro, AL 35768 
Tony LaRue - Technology Director 
Phone: 256-218-2115
Email: tlarue@scottsboroschools.net

Shelby County School District 
410 E College St., Columbiana, AL 35051
Susan Poling - Director of Technology 
Phone: 205-682-5620
Email: spoling@shelbyed.k12.al.us              

Elmore County School District
100 H.H Robison Dr., Wetumpka, AL 36092 
Barbara Burchard - Technology Coordinator 
Phone: 334-567-1228 x1
Email: barbara.burchard@elmore.k12.al.us

Lauderdale County School District 
355 County Rd. 61, Florence, AL 35633 
Mark Wilson - Technology Coordinator 
Phone: 256-757-2101
Email: mark.wilson@lcschools.org

Lee County School District
2410 Society Hill Rd., Opelika, AL 36804 
Glen Granberry - Technology Director 
Phone: 334-705-4210
Email: grandberry.glen@lee.k12.al.us

Pike County School District     Boaz City School District
101 West Love St., Troy AL 36081    126 Newt Parker Dr., Boaz AL 35957
Stephanie Snyder - Technology Coordinator  Wayne Caudle - Technology Coordinator
Phone: 334-556-1850     Phone: 256-760-1307
Email: ssnyder@pikecountyschools.com   Email: wcaudle@boazk12.org
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Lauderdale County School District
355 County Road 61, Lauderdale, AL 35634 
Jason Truett - Technology Coordinator
Phone: 256-760-1307
Email: jason.truett@lcschools.org

Winston County School District
25101 Hwy 195, Double Springs, AL 35553 
Steve Lyon - Technology Coordinator
Phone: 205-4489-5018
Email: slyon@winstonk12.org

Lawrence County School District
14131 Market St., Moulton, AL 35650
Casey Reed - Federal Programs Coordinator
Phone: 256-905-2400
Email: creed@lawrenceal.org

Shelby County School District
410 East College St., Columbiana, AL 35051
Susan Poling - Technology Coordinator
Phone: 205-682-5620
Email: spoling@shelbyed.k12.al.us

Tuscumbia City School District
303 North Commons St. E., Tuscumbia, AL 35674
Suzanne Stockton - Technology Coordinator
Phone: 256-389-2900
Email: sstockton@tuscumbia.k12.al.us

Marshall County School District
12380 US Hwy 431 S., Guntersville, AL 35976
Carlie Jimmerson - Technology Coordinator
Phone: 256-582-3171
Email: jimmersonjc@marshallk12.org

Monroe County School District
109 Pickens St., Monroeville, AL 36460 
Devlynne Barnes - Technology Coordinator
Phone: 251-743-2150
Email: dbarnes@monroe.k12.al.us

Arab City School District
750 Arabian Dr., Arab, AL 35016
Michael Fowlkes - Technology Coordinator 
Phone: 256-931-9321
Email: mfowlkes@arabcityschools.org

Pelham City School District
3113 Cummings St., Pelham, AL 35124
Derrick Waddell - Technology Coordinator
Phone: 205-624-3700
Email: dwaddell@pelhamcityschools.org

Blount County School District
204 2nd Ave. E., Oneonta, AL 35121
Brian Narrell - Technology Coordinator
Phone: 205-625-4102
Email: bnarrell@blountboe.net

Fayette County School District
103 1st Ave. NW., Fayette, AL 35555
Mary Raines - Technology Coordinator
Phone: 205-932-4611
Email: mraines@fayette.k12.al.us
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